1
Dimensions in inches and (millimeters)
■ Features
■ Mechanical data
■ Maximum ratings and electrical characteristics
ORating at 25 C ambient temperature unless otherwise specified. Single phase, half wave, 60Hz, resistive or inductive load.
For capacitive load, derate current by 20%.
■ Outline

58A
59A
60A
61A
62A
63A
64A
SMA4741A 11 23.0 8.0 0.25 5 8.470041A
SMA4740A 10 25.0 7.0 0.25 10 7.670040A
SMA4739A 9.1 28.0 5.0 0.5 10 7.070039A
SMA4738A 8.2 31.0 4.5 0.5 10 6.070038A
SMA4737A 7.5 34.0 4.0 0.5 10 5.070037A
SMA4736A 6.8 37.0 3.5 1.0 10 4.070036A
SMA4735A 6.2 41.0 2.0 1.0 10 3.070035A
SMA4742A 12 21.0 9.0 0.25 5 9.170042A
SZ1110A 110 2.3 450 0.25 5 83.6400011Z
SZ1120A 120 2.0 550 0.25 5 91.2450012Z
SZ1130A 130 1.9 700 0.25 5 98.8500013Z
SZ1150A 150 1.7 1000 0.25 5 114.0600015Z
SZ1160A 160 1.6 1100 0.25 5 121.6650016Z
SZ1180A 180 1.4 1200 0.25 5 136.8700018Z
SZ1200A 200 1.2 1900 0.25 5 152.0999020Z
1W Surface Mount Zener Diodes
SMA4735A SERIES
Chip Integration Technology Corporation
Document ID : DS-22Z24

IZT
OHMs
Z  @ IZT ZT
Volts
V  @ IZ ZT
mA
IZK
uA
IR
Volts
VR
OHMs
Z  @ IZK ZK
Marking
code
SZ1300A 300 0.8 2300 0.25 5 228.0950030Z
SZ1270A 270 0.8 2100 0.25 5 205.0900027Z
SZ1250A 250 0.9 2000 0.25 5 190.0900025Z
SZ1240A 240 0.9 1800 0.25 5 182.4850024Z
SZ1220A 220 1.0 1600 0.25 5 167.2800022Z
Chip Integration Technology Corporation
Document ID : DS-22Z24
Revised Date : 2018/01/05
Revision : C3